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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1391 (KJ) / 333 (Kcal) 2753 (KJ) / 661 (Kcal)
Fat 20.7g 41.1g
(of which Saturates) 7.4g 14.6g
Carbohydrate 25.7g 50.8g
(of which Sugars) 0.8g 1.6g
Fibre 1.5g 3g
Protein 10.3g 20.4g
Sodium
Salt 1.06g 2.1g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Pukka

EAN: 5030756006426

Manufacturer Address

Pukka 2 Chicken & Bacon Microwaveable Shortcrust Pies

WHEAT FLOUR (contains: WHEAT FLOUR, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Shortening (contains: Palm & Rapeseed Fats & Oils), 
Chicken (11%) (contains: Chicken, Modified Maize Starch, Salt), Smoked Diced Bacon (10%) (contains: Pork, Water, Salt, Antioxidant: Sodium 
Ascorbate, Preservative: Sodium Nitrite), Water, Onion, Double Cream (3%) (MILK), Modified Maize Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Chicken Stock, Garlic 
Puree, Salt, Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate, Parsley, Black Pepper, White Pepper, WHEAT PROTEIN

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: BARLEY, SOYA

Tender pieces of chicken, smoked diced bacon, with a creamy sauce in 
a baked shortcrust pastry sauce.

Pukka Pies Ltd,
The Halfcroft,
Syston,
Leicester,
LEZ 1LD.

For European customers please contact:
38 Upper Mount Street,
Dublin 2,
D02 PR89.
www.pukkapies.co.uk

Amount per Pie

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Keep Frozen
Store below -18°C. Do not refreeze after thawing.
Best before and frozen on dates: see front of box.


